W

Spill Frequency Trigger Exceedance
Notification

Dwr Cymru
Welsh Water

Date of Exceedance:
Water Company Name:
Type of SFT Notification:
Asset Name:

Permit reference:

Permit Spill Frequency :
Number of spills at issue of TEN :

Duration of spills (hrs):
Impacted Bathing/Shellfish Water

NRW Environment Team:

For any queries or further
information contact:

06/09/2024
Dwr Cymru Welsh Water
Bathing Water

CSO and EO at East Burrows Road Car Park, Swansea

BP0237413

5
10
85.5

Swansea Bay

Swansea

Gareth Griffiths

TEN History:
Year 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
TEN? No - Yes - - - - -




